

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

904 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3570 OF 2022
AND
905 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.203 OF 2023
AND
906 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1505 OF 2022

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, JJ.**

DATE : 03 MAY 2023

PC :

Await service to the respective respondents for a period of
five weeks i.e. 05-07-2023.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.
3. Leave to serve the unserved respondents privately.

**[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE]
JUDGE**

**[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE**

arp/